 AMBIENT TYPE LPG VAPORIZER
New technologies for Gas
Application
1
 POWER FREE VISE
 MULTI-FUNCTIONAL REGULATOR
2
AMBIENT TYPE LPG VAPORIZER

The liquid flow rate regulator (LFC) serves to supply an appropriate flow
rate of liquid to preventing excessive liquid from being flowed to the fin
tube.
The liquid carry over prevention device (PCOL) is a safety device that
prevents the liquid overflowing by excessive using of LPG.
Reference Data and Dimension
L.P.G AMBIENT VAPORIZER.
MODLE
CAPACITY
(Kg/hr)
DIMENSION(mm)
INLET OUTLET
EMPTY
WHGHT
(Kg)W L H
SHV-30L 30 728 548 1970 20A 20A 90
SHV-50L 50 928 928 2270 20A 20A 110
SHV-100L 100 1178 1428 2470 20A 20A 220
SHV-200L 200 1678 1678 2770 25A 25A 380
SHV-300L 300 1678 1928 3470 25A 25A 550
CONDITION AIR TEMPERATURE 0°C   AMOSPHERIC PRESSURE 1atm
AMBIENT TYPE LPG VAPORIZER
Aluminum Extruding Factory
Installed : March 2014